
Sizing & Measurements - Waco

Measurements are in centimeters and subject to a market-accepted tolerance. Please refer to the 

table below for detailed sizes. 

Measurements XS S M

Bodylength Front 
HPS

66 69 72

1/2 Chest width 48 52 56

L

75

60

XL

78

64

XXL

81

70

Sleeve length 66,5 68 69,5 71 72,5 73,5

3XL

83

76

74,5

Bodylength back 
HPS

72 75 78 81 84 87 89


