inpromoshop

Sizing & Measurements - Waco

Measurements are in centimeters and subject to a market-accepted tolerance. Please refer to the table below for detailed sizes.

Measurements	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Bodylength Front HPS	66	69	72	75	78	81	83
Bodylength back HPS	72	75	78	81	84	87	89
1/2 Chest width	48	52	56	60	64	70	76
Sleeve length	66,5	68	69,5	71	72,5	73,5	74,5